

## Becoming an Envolve Dental Network Panel Provider

Envolve Dental is a Dental Benefits Manager committed to improving the oral health of the community one smile at a time, which leads to improved overall health of individuals. Envolve Dental's innovative client solutions, education programs, personal attention and provider support create a comprehensive dental care system that reduces administrative burden for providers and offers quality dental services for our client's members.

Envolve, through its family of companies, provides flexible and affordable healthcare solutions, including access to the most comprehensive suite of supplemental health benefits, wellness, and back-office support solutions for health plans/payors, provider organizations, employers, and state governments.

We offer attractive benefit options and pricing schedules, no matter what your needs or budget might be. Envolve Dental's innovative provider education and outreach programs, personal attention, and provider support creates a comprehensive dental care system that reduces administrative burdens for providers.

When you become an Envolve Dental provider, you work directly with an assigned individual from our Network Development team who will walk you through all of the credentialing process from start to finish and ensure that all questions and concerns are answered.

For more information about becoming an Envolve Dental Participating Panel Provider, please email our Network Development team at <a href="DentalNetwork@EnvolveHealth.com">DentalNetwork@EnvolveHealth.com</a>.